completed works of similar nature as per eligibility criteria for the following work:-. 

Name of Work 

SITC of Lightening Arrestor, GI Earth strips and GI earth 

Pits of all the buildings of AIIMS, Bhubaneswar. 

Tender No. AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG./ELECT./78 /2025 

Estimated Cost put to Tender Rs. 39,96,570.00 (Rupees Thirty-Nine Lakhs Ninety-Six Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy only) 

EMD 2 % estimated cost (Rs 79,931.00) 

Types of Work SITC 

Contract Period 60 days 

Last Date, Time & Place of 
Submission 

By      20 /01 /2026 at 18:00 Hours  

through online in www.eprocure.gov.in 

Date, Time for opening of Tender On        22/ 01 /2026 at 12:00 Hours.

[...]

Ser. No. Description Details 

(a) NIT No.  AIIM/BBSR/ENGG. /ELECT. /78/2025 

(b) Name of Work: SITC of Lightening Arrestor, GI Earth strips and GI earth 
Pits of all the buildings of AIIMS, Bhubaneswar. 

(c) Estimated Cost              Rs. 39,96,570.00 (Rupees Thirty-Nine Lakhs Ninety-Six 
Thousand Five Hundred Seventy only) 

(d) Earnest Money 2% of the Estimated Value. 

(e) Period of Completion 60 days 

(f) Last date and time of online submission 
of tender 

By  20 /01  /2026 at 18:00 Hours through online. 

(g) Time and date of online opening of 
Tender (Technical Bid)

[...]

not fulfilling provision of 
clause36(i) 
(Figures) (Words) 

For 
Agreement 
amount 
upto 
Rs150 
Lakhs 

(a) Graduate 
Engineer OR 
Diploma 
Engineer 

Elect. Principal 
Technical 
representative 

02 years for 
Graduate 
Engineer/ 
05 years for 
Diploma 
Engineer 

1 Rs 
15000.00/- 

Rs. Fifteen 
Thousand only 

P a g e  | 30 

Executive Engineer, Electrical                       e-NIT- ELECT/78/2025                   (Signature of the Bidder with Seal)                                          

Financial Bid (schedule of quantities) 

NIT NO.: